 KD10
 SCREEN RECORDER
 E
L E C T R I C A L
                               S A F E T Y
CAT III
 - 2 -www.lumel.com.pl/en
KD10 SCREEN RECORDER

2 Modbus RTU Master is unavailable
*only upon agreement with the manufacturer
ORDERING EXAMPLE - code: KD10 3000M0
means:
KD10 - KD10 recorder
3 - 18 measurement inputs
0 - without additional inputs / outputs
00 - standard version
M - Polish-English language version
0 - without additional requirements
ORDERING
REVIEW OF ARCHIVAL DATA IN THE POWER ARCHIVE SOFTWARE
SCREEN RECORDER
Technical support:
tel.: (+48 68) 45 75 143, 45 75 141,
        45 75 144, 45 75 140
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
LUMEL S.A.
ul. Słubicka 4,
65-127 Zielona Góra, Poland
tel.: +48 68 45 75 100
Calibration & Attestation: